f 4
OLIOLIVA MPERIA DURRE =5 40 C)Livarun oL
Club Marathon Imperia * domenica 9 novembre 2025 Rt — — \
Risultati - 10 Km
Pos N°  Cognome, nome Societa Naz Ss Livello Tempo Rﬂi}\mo Per cat.
1 3 SALERNO Cristiano MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA ITA M G 32:49 03:17 1°
2 4 CANGIANO Carlo Cambiaso Risso ITA M 0 33:27 03:20 2°
3 27 CASTAGNINO Alessandro Asd Foce Sanremo ITA M G 33:32 03:21 1°
4 118 CARLINI Daniele U.S. Maurina ITA M G 33:44 03:22 2°
5 71  FIA Davide Atletica Mondovi ITA M (0] 34:33 03:27 1°
6 2 BADO Riccardo FreeZone Brescia ITA M 0 35:19 03:32 1°
7 85 PAGOTTO Umberto Istruttore ITA M (0} 36:04 03:37 1°
8 7 REVELLO Alessio Golfo Dianese Ultra Runners ITA M 0] 36:10 03:37 3°
9 1 BRIGNONE Valerio Cambiaso Risso ITA M G 36:11 03:37 1°
10 146 BRACCO Oscar Gsd Valtanaro ITA M (0] 36:36 03:40 3°
11 31 COSTALLA Edoardo ASD MAURINA OLIO CARLI ITA M G 36:41 03:40 2°
12 10 CHEVILLEY Benjamin Cavigal Nice sports FRA M G 36:57 03:42 3°
13 5  ABDOUN Abessamad Cavigal Nice sports FRA M (0] 37:19 03:44 4°
14 149 BONIFAZIO Nicolo Riviera Triathlon 1992 ITA M 0 37:23 03:44 4°
15 51 SACCHIERO Giancarlo ASD MAURINA OLIO CARLI ITA M G 37:46 03:47 2°
16 25 CALABRIA Valerio MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA ITA M G 37:57 03:48 5°
17 8 DELLA MORTE Claudio Golfo Dianese Ultra Runners ITA M (0] 37:59 03:48 2°
18 6 CHIEFARI Michele ASD MAURINA OLIO CARLI ITA M 0 38:14 03:49 2°
19 147 SERENO Matteo Gsd Valtanaro ITA M (0] 38:43 03:52 6°
20 76  GREE Jean-Marie Cavigal Nice sports FRA F (0} 38:56 03:53 1°
21 117 FALCO Gualtiero Vigonechecorre ITA M (0} 39:41 03:58 3°
22 145 PIZZO Sergio Albenga runners ITA M G 39:59 04:00 4°
23 138 PREVEDELLI Simone Atletica Ceriale San Giorgio ITA M G 40:01 04:00 4°
24 94  SALVO Mauro Cambiaso Risso ITA M 0 40:13 04:01 1°
25 62 BREUSA Massimiliano RUNCARD ITA M (0] 40:31 04:03 2°
26 108 ROSSI Giorgio ESP Mentecorpo ITA M G 40:45 04:05 5°
27 123 GANDOSSI Mattia ITA M (0] 40:54 04:05 5°
28 142 ISOLICA Andrea Atletica Ceriale San Giorgio ITA M G 41:06 04:07 3°
29 34 FATTOR Fabrizio Albenga runners ITA M G 41:14 04:07 5°
30 100 FILIZZOLA Francesco MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA ITA M 0] 41:19 04:08 ©6°
31 96 SCARAFONE Laura Cambiaso Risso ITA F (0] 41:39 04:10 1°
32 53  SENISE Francesco Pro S.Pietro Sanremo ITA M G 41:43 04:10 6°
33 37 GALASSI Vincent Cavigal Nice sports FRA M G 41:46 04:11  7°
34 59 ANTONIUCCI Laurent Cavigal Nice sports FRA M 0 41:50 04:11 4°
35 77 GUAGLIANONE Federico MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA ITA M (0] 41:51 04:11 5°
36 29 CHRISTENSEN Ariane Cavigal Nice sports FRA F G 41:55 04:11 1°
37 47 MONTELEONE Domenico Ventimiglia Marathon ITA M G 41:57 04:12 7°
38 48 MUSSIO Massimiliano MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA ITA M G 42:21 04:14 7°
39 97 SICCARDI Pietro MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA ITA M (0] 42:23 04:14 8°
40 46  MOLTONI Davide MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA ITA M G 42:29 04:15 8°
41 22  BERTANO Adriano ASD RUNRIVIERARUN ITA M G 42:30 04:15 3°
42 120 PELLICIONE Francesco MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA ITA M 0] 42:37 04:16 9°
43 39 GORLERO LEONE Luca MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA ITA M G 42:45 04:17 3°
44 130 BARLOCCO Gabriele atletica cairo ITA M 0 43:08 04:19 4°
45 129 ZECCA Valerio MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA ITA M G 43:16 04:20 6°
46 43  MARTELLI Oscar RUNCARD ITA M G 43:20 04:20 7°
47 44 MARTORELLI Massimo MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA ITA M G 43:41 04:22 9°
48 79 MARUELLI Stefano Atletica Monterosa Fogu Arnad ITA M 0 43:44 04:22 10°
49 9 STILO BRUNO Rocco MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA ITA M G 43:48 04:23 1°
50 148 MUSSO Juri Gsd Valtanaro ITA M 0] 44:05 04:25 8°
51 119 BADANO Davide ITA M G 44:22 04:26  10°
52 66 DE RUOSI Simone ITA M 0 44:25 04:26 9°
53 106 REGOLO Fabio A.S.D Boves Run ITA M G 44:30 04:27 6°
54 107 CARLE Silvia A.S.D Boves Run ITA F G 44:30 04:27 1°
55 116 VASSALLO Marco MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA ITA M G 44:37 04:28 11°
56 128 CRISTIANI Pierre MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA ITA M G 45:27 04:32 7°
57 40 ISOARDI Jean-Francois Cavigal Nice sports FRA M G 45:29 04:33 1°
58 91 RICCIO CATALDO Antonio GS Interforze torino TO 221 ITA M 0 45:38 04:34 2°
59 56 VIVALDA Monica Gsd Valtanaro ITA F G 45:39 04:34 2°
60 109 BISIANI Stefano MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA ITA M (0] 45:47 04:35 4°
61 132 PUGLIANO Francesco Riviera Triathlon 1992 ITA M (0] 45:51 04:35 10°
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Pos
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NO
87
49
126
143
133
20
139
110
14
57
38
122
55
136
113
26
80
61
144
35
111
140
125
11
12
18
45
98
73
88
101
17
24
112
95
60
84
121
15
81
13
41
65
124
23
19
114
82
127
92
63
36
69
105
78
102
21
52
50
134
135
33
58
104
16
74

Cognome, nome

PARETO Luisa

PARISI Vito
TRUCHIANO Michele
VIO Mariarosa
CLEMENZI Marco
BARLA Nedo

GARIS Simone
NEGRINI Giacomo
MORREALE Patrizia
VOLPARA Michela
GODANO Gianluca
VITTONE Maurizio
VISINTIN Melanie
SASSO Mattia
CORONA Alessandro
CARAFFI Alberto
MONACIZZO Giulio
BERTONE Flavio
BOLOGNA Marina
FERRARIS Corrado
VERLAY Carine
RIVAROLI Matteo
VERDU SANCHEZ Maria
CHARPENTIER Alexia
RODRIGOT Charlotte
AUGUSTONI Daniele
MASIERI Diego
VIANI Armanda
GALVAGNO Marco
PATRUCCO Umberto
MARCHI Marina
AMEDEO Aureliano
BURETS Darya
ROSSO Annalisa
SANGUINETI Giuseppe
BENVENUTI Francesca
OUBLOUHOU Hanane
COSENZA Alice
NALBONE Antonella
MORELLI Elisabetta
ZAPPONI Marina
LETILLY Celine
CELEGHINI Dario
OLIVARI Massimiliano
BLANC Nina
BARISCIANI Marco
CHIARA Roberto
MOSCONI Paola
BOLLORINO Giacomo
ROUGER Dominique
BRICOLA Paolo
FRANCOIS Camille
FERRABONE Fernanda
NOVARO Roberto
GUGLIERI Elena
BIANCHINO Giulia
BENZEBIR Omar
SALTARELLI Mattia
PESCE Angelo

NOVO Elisa

GONELLA Gian Carlo
DURANTE Pasquale
ANDRE ANDREIA Jose
MARVALDI Marco
ADORNO Carla
GAMBARELLI Paolo

Societa

asd CUS GENOVA

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
Atletica Ceriale San Giorgio

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
Atletica Ceriale San Giorgio

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
Albenga runners
Maremontana

ASD sportfication

Cavigal Nice sports

Bergamo Stars Ateltica
Albenga runners

Nuova Atletica Copertino
Podistica Valle Infernotto
CSD VAI Tanaro

Marina Olio Carli Imperia
menton Marathon

ASD triatlon SAvona

ASD Podistica Peralto Genova
Cavigal Nice sports

Cavigal Nice sports

ASD RUNRIVIERARUN
Albenga runners

Club Marathon Imperia
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
G.P. Boggeri Arquata Scrivia
Arcobaleno Savona
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
ASD RUNNERS LOANO
RUNCARD

Cavigal Nice sports
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
Cavigal Nice sports

ASD Podistica Peralto Genova
Cavigal Nice sports
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
polisportiva novatletica Chieri
TO155 - SD BAUDENASCA
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
Cavigal Nice sports

Riviera Triathlon 1992
Cavigal Nice sports

ASD RUNRIVIERARUN
Albenga runners
VALMAREMOLA A.S.D
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
Cavigal Nice sports
RUNCARD

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
gs ferrero

gs ferrero

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA

A.S.D.POD.VALLE INFERNOTTO

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
Albenga runners
Albenga runners
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Livello Tempo
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56:11
56:53
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Ritmo

min/km

04:35
04:37
04:38
04:38
04:41
04:41
04:42
04:42
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:46
04:46
04:47
04:49
04:49
04:49
04:49
04:49
04:53
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:56
04:56
04:58
05:00
05:00
05:02
05:02
05:04
05:04
05:04
05:04
05:04
05:04
05:07
05:10
05:10
05:11
05:11
05:13
05:13
05:14
05:17
05:17
05:17
05:19
05:20
05:22
05:23
05:23
05:25
05:26
05:26
05:28
05:31
05:34
05:34
05:34
05:37
05:41
05:46
05:46

Per cat.
10
20
50
10
80
30
50
11°
20
10
80
90
20
11°
90
12°
120
10°
20
12°
20
11°
30
30
10
120
60
30
10°
60
10
70
20
30
40
40
50
20
40
40
40
30
13°
13°
30
13°
50
50
60
50
14°
40
10
14°
60
70
15°
14°
15°
30
16°
70
70
10
50
80
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Pos

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

\

NO
93
42
929
86
20
131
32
141
28
70
115
137
83
64
75

Cognome, nome

SACCO Milena
MAGINO Piero
ZILIANI Anastasio
PANDORO Gianni
QUAGLIA Angelo
GASTALDI Veronique
DIAZ MAYVELIS Veronica
GREGORIO Silvio
CHIAPPE Sara
FERRARO Andrea
CEFALU' Maria
GIUGALE Lorena
NORZI Walter
CARPENTIER Alexia
GIACCHINO Elda

Societa

RUNCARD

Albenga runners

Atletica Ceriale San Giorgio
atletica run finale
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
menton Marathon

Albenga runners

pam mondovi

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
TO155 - SD BAUDENASCA
polisportiva novatletica Chieri
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN
TO224 - A.S.D. PODISTICA TORIN
Cavigal Nice sports

Atletica cairo
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Livello Tempo

57:41
57:59
59:28
59:28
59:37
1:00:08
1:00:28
1:00:36
1:00:36
1:01:16
1:01:58
1:02:15
1:06:42
1:07:21
1:15:06
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Ritmo

min/km

05:46
05:48
05:57
05:57
05:58
06:01
06:03
06:04
06:04
06:08
06:12
06:13
06:40
06:44
07:31

Per cat.

40
80
20
30
90
60
40
30
60
17°
70
60
90
11°
20
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